AC/DC CURRENT PROBE
Clamp sensor
CT6841/CT6843
High-accuracy measurement with a clamp-type design
Compact form enables single-handed operation, even with
tangled wiring
Excellent heat resistance facilitates measurement inside
automobile engine compartments

-40˚c ≤ Ambient temperature ≤ 60°C
60°C < Ambient temperature ≤ 85°C
Order Code: CT6841 (20 A AC/DC)
CT6841-05 (20 A AC/DC, 12 pin terminal, for the PW6001 only)
Order Code: CT6843 (200 A AC/DC)
CT6843-05 (200 A AC/DC, 12 pin terminal, for the PW6001 only)
12-pin terminal
(***-05 model)
12-pin terminal
(***-05 model)
Options
EXTENSION CABLE 9706
	 Extension for 5 m (16.41 ft)
length, connect up to 2 cables
in series.
CONVERSION CABLE
9705
	 0.2 m (0.66 ft) length, to
connect the CT6841/6843
to the F/V Unit 8940
Options
Both the 9318 and 9705 are required in order to connect to the F/V Unit 8940
Options SENSOR UNIT
9555-10
	 Power supply for current
sensors when used alone
CONNECTION
CORD L9217
	 Cord has insulated BNC
connectors at both ends,
for signal output, 1.6 m
(5.25 ft) length
CONNECTION CORD
9165
	 Cord has metallic BNC
connectors at both ends, use at
metallic terminal, 1.5 m (4.92
ft) length, not CE marked
CONVERSION CABLE
9318
	 To connect the CT6841/43  to
the 8971/40/51, 38 cm (14.96 in)
length
CONVERSION
CABLE CT9900